Cable Pathway  Cable Runway and Accessories
nVent.com/HOFFMANSUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICENetworking1 pec-00069  W
Ladder Rack Straight Sections
cULus Classified
Supports cable on straight runs.
Made of 1-1/2 in. x 3/8 in. (38 mm x
8 mm) 16 gauge tubular steel with
a painted or plated finish. Nominal
installed length is 10 ft. (3.05 m).
Each section is 9 ft. 11-1/2 in. (3.03
m) long with cross members welded
at 9-in. (229-mm) intervals.
Bulletin: DCR
Catalog Number Finish W (in.) W (mm)
LSS6G Gray 6.00 152
LSS6BLK Black 6.00 152
LSS6GZ Plated 6.00 152
LSS6W White 6.00 152
LSS12G Gray 12.00 305
LSS12BLK Black 12.00 305
LSS12GZ Plated 12.00 305
LSS12W White 12.00 305
LSS15W White 15.00 381
LSS15BLK Black 15.00 381
LSS18G Gray 18.00 457
LSS18BLK Black 18.00 457
LSS18W White 18.00 457
LSS18GZ Plated 18.00 457
LSS24BLK Black 24.00 610
LSS24W White 24.00 610